IELHD

PARTS CATALOG
PW-3200

3200 PSI PRESSURE WASHER

MANUFACTURING NUMBER
090079437

ECHO, INCORPORATED
400 Oakwood Road, Lake Zurich, lllinois 60047
WWW.ECHO-USA.COM

©2019 ECHO, Incorporated. All Rights Reserved

99922205405 (TTI#995000831)
5-29-20 (Rev:03)




ECHO PRESSURE WASHER - ITEM NO. PW-3200

FIGURE A




ECHO PRESSURE WASHER - ITEM NO. PW-3200

r
The model number will be found on a label attached to frame. Always mention the model number in all correspondence
regarding your PRESSURE WASHER or when ordering replacement parts.
FIGURE A PARTS LIST
KEY P/N DESCRIPTION QTY KEY P/N DESCRIPTION QTY KEY P/N DESCRIPTION QTY
1 YH465000190 Injection Hose Filter.................. 1 24 YH653000870 Combustion Label.................... 1 43 YH452000400 Lock Button w/Spring Clip ....... 2
2 YH469000030 Output Shaft Key.......cceecvveenneee. 1 25 YH653000880 Danger Label .......ccccoccuveeeeeennes 1 44 YH451000300 Washer (1/2 in.)..cceevveeenieenrnnen. 2
3 YH653000900 Fuel Valve Label............ccc........ 1 26 YH653000360 E85 Label.......cccceeeveiiiiieeeenennee 1 45 YH478000040 AXIE.cceiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieee e 2
4 YH653000860 Choke Label ......ccccccevrecinrennee. 1 27 YH653000920 Inquiries Label ........cccccccvevenneen. 1 46  YH471000080 Hitch Pin....ccevrveeiiieeeeieeeee, 2
5 YH479001410 Main Frame Assembly 28 YH653001010 Trigger Handle Warning Label 47 YH468001130 Rubber Grommet..........cceeenneeee. 5
(Inc. Key No. 43) .....oevveeeerienn. 1 ((R7AS] o) IR 1 48 YH470000850 Trigger Handle
6 YH479001390 Rear Frame Assembly 29 YH653000890 Engine Switch Label................. 1 (Inc. Key Nos. 31-32 & 60)........ 1
(Inc. Key Nos. 39 & 41-42)........ 1 30  YH604000020 PUMP ...coiviverceeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeneneenen 1 49 YH467000370 High Pressure Hose.................. 1
7 YH479001380 Engine Plate..........cccooveiiienen 1 31 YH653000990 Trigger Handle Rating Label.....1 50 YH467000380 Spray Wand..........ccceceeereverenncne 1
8 YH468001140 Handle Grip .....cccoovvvevveieinnnes 2 32 YH653001000 Trigger Handle 51  YH478000050 WHEE.....ccomrvemrererceeeneeeencenennes 2
9 YH417000060 Bolt (M6 x 20 mm, Pan Hd.).....4 Warning Label (ENg).......cccce...... 1 52 YH483000030 0 Deg NOZZIE «....ceveveeeeeeeeen. 1
10 YH479001400 Handle Assembly.......cccccovvenneee. 1 33 YH653001070 Information Label...................... 1 53 YH483000010 15 Deg Nozzle ........ccovvvereeneee. 1
11 YH479001370 Performance Panel................... 1 34 YH437000040 Bolt (M6 x 16 mm, 54 YH483000000 25 Deg NOZZIE ........coevveverennnn. 1
12 YH470000840 Hose Holder Strap................... 1 Flange Hd.) ...ccorovvesssveese 10 55 YH483000020 40 Deg NOZZIE ...orocovvrseerreee 1
13 YH653000850 Choke Label .........c..cooeeurvennenn. 1 35 YH435000460 Eg't (Sé 1)6-24 x 23 mm, . 56  YH483000040 S0ap NOZZIE oo 1
X )
14 YH653000910 E:; jurfaceandExhaust .......... 1 36 YH437000030 Bolt (V8 x 1.25 x 40 mm. 57 YH653000830 EMC Label.........ccocooemeverrrrnnenn. 1
15 YH653000950 LOGO LADEl.......v.eoeeererrerrrrrreeen 1 Flange HA.) .ooovvvvvvreeesssne 4 Not Shown: ,
37 YH450000250 Lock Nut (M8 x 1.25) ............... 4 99922205395  Operator’s Manual
16 YH653000940 Performance Label................... 1 99922205416 Quick Reference Guide
17 YHAB7000360 INjection HOSE..........vvvvvverereeeee 1 38 YH460000380 LOCK NUL (M) ..ooococooovvvrrrnns 2
18 YH482000160 Thermal Release Valve ... 1 39 YHA415000780  Screw (MO 3)25”‘”‘ ................. 1
19 YH653000960 Trigger Handle Logo Label ....... 1 40 YH415000700 Bolt (M6 x 55 mm,
20 YH653000930 Nozzle Label.......cccceeeeevvuneeeennen. 1 T30 Torx Hd.) ____________________________ 2
21 YH653000970 Handle Grip Logo Label ........... 1 41 YH468001160 Wear Pad.......cooc..cooorveeermmreeennns 1
22 'YHB53000980 Recoil Starter Label.................. 1 42 YHA451000340 Washer (1/4 in.).......cccoomrrrrreeennns 1
23 YH653000840 Low Oil Shutdown Label .......... 1
\




ECHO PRESSURE WASHER - ITEM NO. PW-3200

FIGURE B

1 2

| fe




ECHO PRESSURE WASHER - ITEM NO. PW-3200

The model number will be found on a label attached to frame. Always mention the model number in all correspondence
regarding your PRESSURE WASHER or when ordering replacement parts.

KEY

o O WN =

P/N

YH482000300
YH482000290
YH482000250
YH482000280
YH482000260
YH482000270

FIGURE B PARTS LIST

DESCRIPTION QTY
L@ TU ol Q@7 ol =Y (G 7= T o 1 SRR 1
[ a1 o = o [ g RIS =T o ] o] RSP 1
S ToT=T o I8 [ o] =3 (o gl X1 (PP 1
1= a1 = S T (Y= o R 1
Inlet Filter ADapter/Brass INSEIT ...t e e e e e e s ae e e ea s 1
1 1=) a1 (=Y @7 0] o =Y (o) S 1




FIGURE C

ECHO PRESSURE WASHER - ITEM NO. PW-3200




ECHO PRESSURE WASHER - ITEM NO. PW-3200

r
The model number will be found on a label attached to frame. Always mention the model number in all correspondence
regarding your PRESSURE WASHER or when ordering replacement parts.
FIGURE C PARTS LIST

KEY P/N DESCRIPTION QTY KEY P/N DESCRIPTION QTY
1 YH458001310 CrankCase .....cceeevceeeeeieecee e e e e e e e e e 1 27 YH458000920 Rocker Arm Tightening Bolt...........cccoeevieeeeeeeeees 2
2 YH453000090 Ball BEAring ....cccveieeeeeeeeiiieee e 2 28 YH458000930 ROtatOr ..o 1
3 YH468001170 Ol S€al..ciiiiiiiiieieeiiee e 2 29 YH452000420  Stud BOlt.coooieiiieiieeee e 2
4 YH458000770 Governor ASSEMDIY .....o.oocveiieiiiiiiee e 1 30 YH452000580 Stud BOM o 2
5 YH470000760 Governor Arm Shaft........ccccceeeeviiiieccciireceeeee e, 1 31 YH459000450 Carburetor Assembly .......ccevvveeeiiiiiciiiieieeeeeeee, 1
6 YH451000350 Governor Arm Shaft Washer..........cccooveeeeeeeennn. 1 32 YH467000430 FUuel Line....ooeeeeeeee e 1
7 YH452000410 LOCK PiN e 1 33 YH452000590 Fuel Lin€ CliP wovvveeeeeei et 1
8 YH468001180 Drain Plug BOlt ..., 2 34 YH470000780 GOVEINOT ANt 1
9 YH451000360 Drain Plug Washer ......ccccooeeeeeiiiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee 2 35 YH452000610 L4721 2
10 YH452000450 Dowel Pin (Case COoVer) .....oooecuevviiiieieeeeeeeeeee 2 36 YH450000380 HEX NUL (MB) ... 4
11 YH458000780 PiSTON e 1 37 YH458000940 Crankshaft ASSembIly ........cceeveeiiiiiiiiiiiieieeeeeeee, 1
12 YH458000790 Piston Scraper Ring Set.........cccooviiiiiieiiiciieenn. 1 38 YH458000950  Valve Lifter.....ccouiiiiieiiiieeeeeeeee e 2
13 YH458000800 Connecting Rod Assembly ........cccccciviviieeeeeennn. 1 39 YH468001380 (07T T Y 00 1YY R 1
14 YH458000810 Piston Pin ... 1 40 YH458000960 Camshaft Assembly ........cccoeeeiiiiiieeiiee e 1
15 YH458000820 Piston Clip....eeeeeieieiee e 2 41 YH452000460 Dowel Pin (Cylinder Head) ........ccovvvvieeeeerniieennn. 2
16 YH458000830 Crankcase Cover Assembly.........cccccvviieeeeennennn. 1 42 YH435000500 Bolt (M6 X 30 MM).ceeiiiiiiiiiiiiiiieieeeee e 6
17 YH468001190 Ol PIUG.eiiiiiiiieieeieiiiee e 1 43 YH468001200  Cylinder Head Gasket........cccoeviiieeniiiiiieee e 1
18 YH470000770 DIPSHCK weveieiiiee e 1 44 YH435000510 Bolt (M6 X 60 MIM)...ceiiiiiiiiieiiiiieeeeeeneeeeeeeeeeeen 4
19 YH458000840 Cylinder Head .......cccueeveiiiieeeeeeeee e 1 45 YH461000220  Spark PlUg.....c.eeeeiiiiiieeeeriieee e 1
20 YH458000850 Intake Valve ... 1 46 YH458000970 VL] oI = o o ST 2
21 YH458000860 EXhaust Valve.......cc.eeeiiiiiiiiieeeee e 1 47 YH479001700  SHroud.....cccoocceiieiiiiiiieee e 1
22 YH458000870 Intake Valve Returner ..., 1 48 YH435000520 Bolt (M6 X 12 MM).cceeiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeee e 13
23 YH458000880 ValVe SPFiNG ..ueeeeeeieeeeeeieecicccreereeee e e e e e e e e e sssneees 2 49 YH458001320 [ (Y= Lo (o0 1= 1
24 YH458000890 Intake Seat Valve Spring ........cccoevveiineeeniicieeenn. 1 50 YH458000980 Cylinder Head COVer........ccceeeiiiiieeeeeeeeee e 1
25 YH458000900 Exhaust Seat Valve Spring.......ccccccveeveeeeeiiiiccnnn, 1 51 YH479001710  Wind Shield.....ccccuiieieeeeeeee e 1
26 YH458000910 Push Rod Guide Plate...........cccoeeiiiiiieeeinieenn. 1 52 YH435000530 Bolt (M6 X 12 MIM)..eeiiiiiiiiiieieiieee e 1




ECHO PRESSURE WASHER - ITEM NO. PW-3200

r
The model number will be found on a label attached to frame. Always mention the model number in all correspondence
regarding your PRESSURE WASHER or when ordering replacement parts.
FIGURE C PARTS LIST

KEY P/N DESCRIPTION QTY KEY P/N DESCRIPTION QTY
53 YH461000230 Flywheel Assembly ........cooooiiiiiiiiie 1 74 YH451000380 Spring Washer........cccueveiieiiieeeeeeeee e 2
54 YH463000170 Recoil Starter Fan ..., 1 75 YH455000120 Fuel Tank Assembly .......ccoeevieiiiieiiieeee e, 1
55 YH463000180  Starter PUlley.....cooooceeieriiiiieee e 1 76 YH468001230 Fuel Tank Cap ..ccooccvveeeieiiiieeee e 1
56 YH450000390 Flywheel NUt ......cceiiiii e 1 77 YH467000440 Connecting Pipe ....cccoveiiiiieeeee e 1
57 YH461000240 Ignition Coil ASSEMDBIY .....covviiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeenn 1 78 YH470000820 Choke ASSEMDIY .....cevvviiiiiieeeceee e 1
58 YH435000540 Bolt (M6 X 25 MIM)..eeiiiiiiiieiieeeeee e 2 79 YH452000480 L] T o TSRS 1
59 YH468001390 Intake Gasket......cceeviiiiiiiieiee e, 1 80 YH458000990 ROCKET AN ..t 2
60 YH468001210 Carburetor Insulator.........ccceeeieeiecciciiiiceeeeeeen 1 81 YH468001450 Ventilation Tube Sleeve.........ccoceeeveiiiiiiiiiiine 1
61 YH468001430 Carburetor Gasket ..........oocceveiiiiieneeieee e 1 82 YH435000550 BOIt (MB X 28 MM)...uviiiieieeeeeeceiccenreeeeeee e 1
62 YH468001220 Empty Filter Gasket........cccoviviiiiiiineceee, 1 83 YH467000450 Breather Tube.......ceeiiiii e 1
63 YH470000790 GOoVernor ROd.....cccoviieeee et 1 84 YH452000490 Wire Harness Clip (9.5) ..ooovceveeeiiiiieeee i 1
64 YH470000800 Return Spring (Throttle).........ccccveviiiiiieiiiieeen, 1 85 YH452000500 Fuel Lin€ Clip .eevveieieeieeieeee e 3
65 YH463000190 Recoil Starter Assembly........ccccveevreiiiieieniicieeenn. 1 86 YH467000460 Connecting Pipe ....cceeveiiiiiiieeeeee e 1
66 YH321000180 Switch ASSEmMDIY........coeiiiiiieieee e 1 87 YH481000040 Carbon Tank Components.........ccccveeevieeeeeesieenn. 1
67 YH479001720 Upper Shroud AsSSembIy.......cccvvevriiiieeeeiiiieeenn, 1 88 YH327000100 Oil Level Switch Assembly........cccccveiviieeeeciinnen. 1
68 YH479001730  Air Cleaner Assembly........ccoooiiieeiiiiiieeeniiiieeenn, 1 89 YH435000560 Bolt (M6 X 28 MiM)....eeviiiiiiiiieieee e 2
69 YH470000810 GOVEINOr SPING.cceiiiiieeee e e eeeee e e e e 1 90 YH314000050 N ] o] 11§ 1= USRS 1
70 YH452000470 Fuel Lin€ Clip ueeeeeiiieieieeeee e 2 91 YH465000260  Air Filter..ccciieieeeee e 1
71 YH468001440  GasKel....eoviiiiiiiiii et 1 Not Shown:
72 YH460000390 Y R 1 YH458001330 High Altitude Kit
73 YH450000400 HexX NUt (M8) ..ot 2




